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CLASS IV.—ROADS—continued.

18

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

tern. 19i 10—1. 1

MINISTER OF"LANDS—continued.

VOTE No. 97 —continued.
Settlement Roads, Bridgtes, and other Pttbhc

Works—continued.
Auckland—continued.

Waipuna Valley Road and Wha- Waikato
ngamarino Parish

Waerenga Station - Waerenga ,,
Settlement

Ohinewai-Matahura ... „
Huiitly-TTniversity Endowment ... „
Hamilton Traffic-bridge (£1 for £1)

(to account)
Main Road to Opuatia (No. I) Block „
MainRoad to Opuatia (No. 2) Block ,,
Pukekawa-Mercer ... „
()heke Valley Road, from Sec- „

tion 45, Maramaru-Miranda
Waerenga Railway-station — Great „

South Road
Road to Section 232, Komakorau „

Parish
Te Rapa-Hospital Reserve ... Waipa
Cambridge Bridge (repairs) (£1 „

for £1)
Pirongia Bridge (maintenance) ... „
"Whatawhata Swamp (drainage and „

road)
Taumafa—Sos. Iα, 2a, 3b East; Rotorua

3b West No. 1 ; 3c East; 3g
West No. 1

Arahiwi and Mamaku Railway- „
station

Okoheriki Id .:. „
Rotorvia-Ngongataha Mount ... „
Rotorua-Wairoa ... „
Maraeroa-Oturoa .. „
Rotorua-Matata ... Rotorua and

Whakatane
Rotorua-Te Teko (main road) ...' Rotorua
G-alatea-Ruatoki (main road) ... ,,
Rotoiti-Tarawera, vid Okataina ... ,,
Rotowhero, vid Waiotapu - Wai- „

rakei (main road)
Rotorua Wharf ... „
Mourea Bridge (main road) ... „
Rotorua (works at) (to account) ... „
Rotorua water-supply (to account) „
Whakarewarewa (baths, paths, and „

supervision)
Waiotapu Springs (roads, paths, ,,

plantations, Ac.)
Rotorua electric installation for „

power and light, including build-
ings

OhinemutuTownship (drainage) ... Tauranga
Rotorua Purvey District, Blocks Rotorua

III., IV., VIII. ; Rotoiti Survey
District, Blocks I., V.

Horohoro Survey District, Blocks „
XIV , XV ; Ngongataha Survey
District, Blocks III., IV., V.

Maketu, Block XVI.; Waihi South,
Block IX.; Rotoiti, Block IV.;Rotorua, Block I.

£

l<6 200

47 100

149
150

100
200
200

151
152
153
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100
100
50
50

155 50

156 75

157
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50
200

159
160

50
150

161 182
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463
464
465
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467

200
100
150
300
200
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1,200
500
250
500

472
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200
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700
300

477 485

478 10,000
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200
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